DORMAKABA HOLDING AG

DORMAKABA HOLDING AG
ISIN: CH0011795959  WKN:

Overview
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Price
607.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.66% (4.00)

CH0011795959
DOKA

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Other
Stock

2,701 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

606.00 CHF (55)
607.00 CHF (28)
604.00 CHF
609.00 CHF
604.00 CHF
603.00 CHF
606.501955 CHF
3,069
1,861,354.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41773738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0011795959&ID_NOTATION=35655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0011795959&ID_NOTATION=35655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32a314adc3009d5500604d2f1efcc18d1a0cfa3232a5fbd11dadc7859dda10bb&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ad9e6ec99aa464182&time=1726524624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdb4f94080747b13c62cbf84f1c043ca2755ef9ed16344d97a0873520e16ab59&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2213c361949e51563&time=1726524624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f253f694cf255ba81888aab1bfe4458c5b384e1197d10f1c5ae09df109aeb12c&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6539313443fa10560&time=1726524624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e06e450f1d3a1f380ecb7a6b30ab5ec1a8092efee9a9af85720d8b92e2a0d901&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7a3dbfa1d774231b&time=1726524624&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc2bf681cb9b699864564b3ce68bda0686c0de66d215ddde0e6f94731bc707ba&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3f52d289fcf1b3b2f&time=1726524624&tool=RSC

DORMAKABA HOLDING AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
607.00 CHF

Difference

(] 0.66% (4.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0011795959
DOKA

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Other

Stock

2,701 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 606.00 CHF (55)
Ask (Ask size) 607.00 CHF (28)
Open 604.00 CHF
High 609.00 CHF
Low 604.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 603.00 CHF
VWAP 606.501955 CHF
Volume (pcs) 3,069
Trading volume 1,861,354.50
Number of trades 304
Last size 17
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +35.49% +29.70% -8.93%
Perf (abs.) +159.00 +139.00 -59.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 23.37 24.01 29.13
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DORMAKABA HOLDING AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

SIX Swiss 2024/09/ 17:31 607.00 CHF
Exchange 13

London Stock 2024/02/ 17:05 449.1165 CHF
Exchange 28

Frankfurt 2019/06/ 15:09 636.00 EUR

28

FINRA other OTC
Issues 12

2024/09/ 15:38 705.00 USD

597.40 CHF (5,989)
534.67 CHF (4,707)
502.08 CHF (4,291)
468.60 CHF (4,560)
610.00 CHF (2024/09/12)
418.00 CHF (2024/01/19)
610.00 CHF (2024/09/12)
401.00 CHF (2023/10/26)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
1.86 304
0.22 1
0.01 3
1.54 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35655
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203771
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5441062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10418203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10418203

DORMAKABA HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

dormakabarz

Contact Details

DORMAKABA HOLDING AG

Hofwisenstrasse 24 - 8153 Ruemlang
Telefon: +41-44-818-90-11

Fax: +

E-mail: info@dormakaba.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Till Reuter

Carsten
Franke

Magin
Guardiola

Rene Peter

Stefano
Zocca

Steve Bewick

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Ludwig
Gummert

Stephanie
Brecht-Bergen

Till Reuter

Yun Liu

Ines Pdschel
Jens Birgersson
Kenneth
Lochiatto
Michael Regelski
Thomas

Aebischer

Svein Richard
Brandtzeeg

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@dormakaba.com
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